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Division Three (u14s)
ALL GAMES PLAYED AT JOHN SPENCE SPORTS HALL
POOL A
	Team


	Played
	Won
	Lost
	Forfeit
	For
	Against
	Difference
	Points

	Kenton Force
	3
	3
	0
	0
	102
	45
	+57
	9

	Morpeth Raptors
	3
	2
	1
	0
	42
	79
	-37
	7

	North Shields


	3
	1
	2
	0
	50
	39
	+11
	5

	Westgate Hoopstars Black
	3
	1
	2
	0
	47
	47
	0
	5

	NEG Yellow


	3
	1
	2
	0
	47
	63
	-16
	5

	Birtley Phoenix
	3
	1
	2
	1
	56
	71
	-15
	3


POOL B
	Team


	Played
	Won
	Lost
	Forfeit
	For
	Against
	Difference
	Points

	NEG Black


	3
	3
	0
	0
	74
	31
	+43
	9

	STBC


	3
	2
	1
	0
	59
	18
	+41
	7

	Cramlington Vikings
	3
	2
	1
	0
	45
	46
	-1
	7

	Ryton Rockets
	3
	1
	2
	0
	37
	52
	-15
	5

	Westgate Hoopstars White
	3
	1
	2
	0
	47
	72
	-25
	5

	Gosforth Goliaths
	3
	0
	3
	1
	27
	70
	-43
	1


